CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-24

Column 12 x

202 3‘24 (3% COLA + additional % listed next to Classification Name) 1:5% 0r3% ori5%

Longevityl|Longevity2 |Longevity3
GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 3 § z g 2 082 s | zow | (5.0%)
Child Care (LatchKey) 6% $15.02 | $15.40 | $15.80 | $16.20 | $16.62 | $17.04 | $17.48 | $17.93 | $18.39 | $18.86 | $19.34 | $19.83 $20.13 $20.43 $20.83
Preschool Worker 8% $15.30 | $15.69 | $16.09 | $16.50 | $16.92 | $17.36 | $17.80 | $18.26 | $18.72 | $19.20 | $19.69 | $20.20 $20.50 $20.80 $21.21
Instructional Assistant 3% $15.83 | $16.23 | $16.65 | $17.07 | $17.51 | $17.96 | $18.42 | $18.89 | $19.37 | $19.87 | $20.38 | $20.90 $21.21 $21.53 $21.94
Instructional Asst - Bilingual 3% $16.14 | $16.56 | $16.98 | $17.41 | $17.86 | $18.32 | $18.79 | $19.27 | $19.76 | $20.27 | $20.78 | $21.32 $21.64 $21.96 $22.38
Library Assistant 5% $16.55 | $16.97 | $17.40 | $17.85 | $18.31 | $18.77 | $19.26 | $19.75 | $20.25 | $20.77 | $21.30 | $21.85 $22.18 $22.50 $22.94
Special Education Support Asst 2% $17.68 | $18.13 | $18.60 | $19.08 | $19.56 | $20.06 | $20.58 | $21.10 | $21.64 | $22.20 | $22.77 | $23.35 $23.70 $24.05 $24.52
FLC Instructional Asst 2% $17.68 | $18.13 | $18.60 | $19.08 | $19.56 | $20.06 | $20.58 | $21.10 | $21.64 | $22.20 | $22.77 | $23.35 $23.70 $24.05 $24.52
FLC Instructional Asst - Bilingual 2% $18.04 | $18.50 | $18.97 | $19.46 | $19.95 | $20.47 | $20.99 | $21.53 | $22.08 | $22.64 | $23.22 | $23.82 $24.17 $24.53 $25.01
Student Advocate & Behavioral Mgt Coord 2%| $21.00 | $21.54 | $22.09 | $22.66 | $23.24 | $23.83 | $24.44 | $25.07 | $25.71 | $26.37 | $27.04 | $27.73 $28.15 $28.57 $29.12
College & Career Program 2% $21.00 | $21.54 | $22.09 | $22.66 | $23.24 | $23.83 | $24.44 | $25.07 | $25.71 | $26.37 | $27.04 | $27.73 $28.15 $28.57 $29.12
Longevityl |Longevity2 |Longevity3
GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 2 10 1 12 (1.5%) (3.0%) (5.0%)
Cook 3% $15.14 | $15.52 | $15.92 | $16.33 | $16.75 | $17.17 | $17.61 | $18.07 | $18.53 | $19.00 | $19.49 | $19.99 $20.29 $20.59 $20.99
Head Cook 3% $16.70 | $17.12 | $17.56 | $18.01 | $18.47 | $18.94 | $19.43 | $19.93 | $20.44 | $20.96 | $21.50 | $22.05 $22.38 $22.71 $23.15
Longevityl |Longevity2 |Longevity3
GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 2 10 1 12 (1.5%) (3.0%) (5.0%)
Custodian 5% $17.01 | $17.44 | $17.89 | $18.34 | $18.81 | $19.30 | $19.79 | $20.30 | $20.82 | $21.35 | $21.90 | $22.46 $22.79 $23.13 $23.58
Maintenance 2% $20.59 | $21.12 | $21.66 | $22.22 | $22.79 | $23.37 | $23.97 | $24.58 | $25.21 | $25.86 | $26.52 | $27.20 $27.60 $28.01 $28.56
Longevityl |Longevity2 |Longevity3
GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 2 10 1 12 (1.5%) (3.0%) (5.0%)
Secretary 2% $16.15 | $16.56 | $16.99 | $17.42 | $17.87 | $18.32 | $18.79 | $19.27 | $19.77 | $20.27 | $20.79 | $21.33 $21.65 $21.97 $22.39
Secretary - Bilingual 2% $16.49 | $16.91 | $17.34 | $17.78 | $18.24 | $18.71 | $19.18 | $19.68 | $20.18 | $20.70 | $21.23 | $21.77 $22.10 $22.42 $22.86
Office Manager 3% $18.21 | $18.68 | $19.16 | $19.65 | $20.15 | $20.66 | $21.19 | $21.74 | $22.29 | $22.86 | $23.45 | $24.05 $24.41 $24.77 $25.25
Office Manager-Bilingual 3% $18.58 | $19.05 | $19.54 | $20.04 | $20.55 | $21.08 | $21.62 | $22.17 | $22.74 | $23.32 | $23.92 | $24.53 $24.90 $25.27 $25.76
Accounting Clerk 3% $18.74 | $19.22 | $19.71 | $20.21 | $20.73 | $21.26 | $21.80 | $22.36 | $22.93 | $23.52 | $24.12 | $24.74 $25.11 $25.48 $25.98
Migrant Community Liaison 2% $25.53 | $26.18 | $26.85 | $27.54 | $28.24 | $28.97 | $29.71 | $30.47 | $31.25 | $32.05 | $32.87 | $33.71 $34.22 $34.72 $35.40
Computer Coordinator 2% $26.33 | $27.00 | $27.69 | $28.40 | $29.13 | $29.87 | $30.64 | $31.42 | $32.23 | $33.05 | $33.90 | $34.77 $35.29 $35.81 $36.50
Student Account Specialist 2% $26.33 | $27.00 | $27.69 | $28.40 | $29.13 | $29.87 | $30.64 | $31.42 | $32.23 | $33.05 | $33.90 | $34.77 $35.29 $35.81 $36.50
GRANDFATHERED GROUP 2023-24 (3% COLA) STUDENT WORKERS
$1.50/hour is available for any
Longe- | Longe- | Longe- RZ:::;?:,, position to which the District wishes
GROUP 5 - GRANDFATHERED vity vity vity Grand- to add lead responsiblities
1 2 3| Sohee
GF Office Manager $23.91 | $26.36 | $30.00 1.00
GF Computer Coordinator $35.62 | $39.30 | $44.73 0.50
GF Student Account Specialist $35.62 | $39.30 | $44.73 0.50




